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Environment Climate Change Canada, Eureka High Arctic Weather Station Project, 2020 annual report for water
licence 8BC-EUR1621

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 23, 2021 at 2:32 PM
To: "Cloutier-Dussault, Jean-Philippe (EC)" <jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@canada.ca>, "Laura MacKay (Laura.MacKay@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca)"
<Laura.MacKay@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca>, "Deveau, Tony (EC)" <tony.deveau@canada.ca>, "GPS-Eureka-SPM (EC)" <ec.gps-eureka-spm.ec@canada.ca>, "Kurz, Adam
(EC)" <adam.kurz@canada.ca>, "Mulholland, Greg (EC)" <greg.mulholland@canada.ca>, "Mohammed, Asif (EC)" <asif. mohammed@canada.ca>, "Desaulniers, Sonia
(EC)" <sonia.desaulniers@canada.ca>, "Breivik, Ryan (EC)" <ryan.breivik@canada.ca>

Bcc: Distro Qikigtani <distro-qikigtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt March 22, 2021 of Environment Climate Change Canada 2020 annual report for water licence 8BC-EUR1621, it is
attached to this email and includes the following:

Appendix A: Standard Annual Reporting Form
Appendix B: Mitigation Measures Status Document
Appendix C: Water Quality Raw Data

Appendix D: Laboratory Reports

This report is distributed for information purposes only.
Regards,

Richard



Richard Dwyer- N JD<JAXS

Manager of Licensing - Responsable des Permis <" Me AN o™ S Maniyanyug
Laisaliginigmmn

NUNAVLUT WATER BOARD - OFFICE DES EAUX DU NUNAVUT
00t Al cnat bALAY - NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN

KATIMAYINGI
PL1 Box 119 P11y NG SbE &M Titigaguyia 114
Cjoa | laven, ML X0 110 Gijoa Hivan, ML X013 110 oA %, pesc MO TIE Ulgghmgtmag, ML 308 100

Tel / Téléphons / € bp( Hivayaula: (867) 360-6338 | Fax / Télccopicur / Ab~ed~/ Fax-kul: (867) 360-6369
Toll Free / Sans /£ <APSEMC05 f Akuttug: 1-855-521-3745

WARNING - Thes commmmseisison, molheding smy allachmenis comizamis conldendiil infommum miended anly Tor the adidresseef=) noted dove. Any usemithomzed
dedribigion, copying, or discloeare 15 sirsctly profibied. 17 you bave received this by medaboe, please nolily the sender mmmeduidely i debele Lhes mesage vathoul printing or
copymg i Thamb yoa

AVIE DE CONFIDENTIALITE - Ce message, of towtels) pibceiz) jointelz) est confidenticl ef et A Pozase excluzif dulex) destmataieiz) ci-dessus. Towte mure possonns 6t par

I podente avisée qu'il i est strictement steedif de le diffuzer, le ditribwer ou ke reproduice. 51 le destinataire ne peat &tre joint ow vous est incommy, veuillez infommes
Fexgré clitenr par courmer éledronique imm édisdement of délmure oo message et fose copre de cebui-cn Meroi pour voire collatombion,

ﬁ Mercd de penser 4 evronnement avant d'muprimer oo conmriel S Thank you for thinking of the eavironment before prmnting this email

bk 210322 8BC-EUR1621 2020 Annual Report-IMLE.pdf
4719K


https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=6a382f141f&view=att&th=17860ca10c4e395f&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kmmgffpy0&safe=1&zw

